Department of Pediatrics
8" Semester
Monday - 10:00 to 11:00am
Thursday - 02:00 to 03:00pm

Lecture Schedule Month of May - 2021

03/5/2021 | 10:00to 11:00 | Monday | Painin Abdomen in children | Dr. Bhavari
06/5/2021 | 02:00to 03:00 | Thursday | Neonatal Sepsis Dr. Sankpal
10/05/2021 | 10:00 to 11:00 | Monday | RDS in Neonate Dr. Kale
13/05/2021 | 02:00 to 03:00 | Thursday | Neonatal Asphyxia & Dr. Sankpal
convulsions in neonate
17/05/2021 | 10:00 to 11:00 | Monday | Nephrotic Syndrome Dr. Keskar
20/05/2021 | 02:00to 03:00 | Thursday | Haematuria & AGN Dr. Sankpal
24/05/2021 | 10:00to 11:00 | Monday | UTI in children Dr. Kale
27/05/2021 | 02:00 to 03:00 | Thursday | Paediatrc surgical problem -1 | Dr. Sankpal
TOF, CHD, Hirshprung disease
imperforate anus
31/05/2021 | 10:00to 11:00 | Monday | Paediatrc surgical problem - Il | Dr. Bhavari

Herina hydrocale PUJ anomaly
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Dr. Vijay Bhavari
Prof & HOD




Department of Pediatrics

V1 (6™)Semester

Tuesday :02:00 to 03:00 am
Thursday : 09:00 to 10:00am
Lecture Schedule Month of May - 2021

Name of Faculty

Sr. No Date Day Name of Topic

1 04/5/2021 | Tuesday | Breast feeding & Complementary feeding | Dr. Bhavari
2 06/5/2021 | Thursday | Normal New Born & thermo Dr. Kale

3 11/5/2021 | Tuesday | Vit C & D Deficiency Dr. Keskar
4 13/5/2021 | Thursday | Vit A & other trace element deficiency Dr. Bhavari
5 18/5/2021 Tuesday | Acute Flaccid Paralysis & GBS Dr.D’Souza

Poliomyelitis

6 20/5/2021 | Thursday | Diphtheria, Tetanus, Pertussis Dr. Bhavari
7 25/5/2021 | Tuesday | Malaria (Integrated ) Dr. Fadnis
8 27/5/2021 | Thursday | Common exanthematous illness MMRV Dr. Kale

il

Dr. Vijay Bhavari
Prof & HOD




Department of Pediatrics
8"Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)
Clinic — A Batch ( Roll No 01 to 33 & 34 to 66 )

03 May to 31 May 2021
Monday to Friday 11:00 to 1:00pm

May - 2021
Sr. No Date Day Name of Faculty
1 03/5/2021 | Monday Dr. Abhijit
2 04/5/2021 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh
3 05/5/2021 Wednesday Dr. Kale
4 06/5/2021 Thursday Dr. Keskar
5 07/5/2021 Friday Dr. Sajili
6 10/5/2021 Monday Dr. Abhijit / Dr. Bhavari
7 11/5/2021 Tuesday Dr. D'Souza
8 12/5/2021 Wednesday Dr. Kale
9 13/6/2021 Thursday Dr. Keskar
10 14/6/2021 Friday Dr. Bhavari
11 17/6/2021 Monday Dr. Kez¥ v
12 18/6/2021 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh
13 19/6/2021 Wednesday Dr. Kale
14 20/5/2021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari
16 21/5/12021 Friday Dr. D'Souza
16 24/5/2021 Monday Dr. Fadnis
17 251512021 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh
18 26/5/2021 Wednesday Dr. Keskar
19 271512021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari
20 28/5/2021 Friday Dr. D’Souza
21 31/5/2021 Monday Dr. Fadnis

Prof & HOD ‘ﬁ‘w"

Dr. Vijay Bhavar
MMC No.: 643403
Professor & HOD
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Department of Pediatrics
8"Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)

Clinic - C Batch ( Roll No 67 to onwards )
£ 19 April 2021

X
- Monday to Friday 11:00 to 1:00pm
] April - 2021
Sr. No Date Day Name of Faculty

1 19/4/2021 Monday Dr. Keskar

2 20/4/2021 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh

3 21/4/2021 Wednesday | Dr. Kale

4 22/4/2021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari

5 23/4/2021 Friday Dr. D'Souza

6 26/4/2021 Monday Dr. Fadnis

7 271412021 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh

8 28/4/2021 Wednesday | Dr. Keskar

9 29/4/2021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari

10 30/4/2021 Friday Dr. D’$ouia

L%W
Prof & HOD
Dr. Vijay Bh'n ari
MMC No.: 083408
Professor & HOD
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